YAMAHA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP OF NEW JERSEY

'v NEW JERSEY

The Premier Motarsports. Enteriaimment Complex

MOTOAMERICA

SURTFMSH ¥

IYAMAHA SUPERBIKE CHALLENGE OF NEW JERSEY

| SSP/STK6 New Jersey Motosports Park 2.250 miles
600 Practice 1 Group 2 - [f662d7f9c01e441e94d6e5b483a55ech] 9/9/2016 09:00
Practice (36:44 Time) started at 9:00:01

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
17 1:31.753 +0.112 9:39:43.713 (430) Leslie Powis
(773) Mark Rhoades 18 1:31.870 +0.229 9:41:15.583 1 1:34.659 +5.194 9:07:12.397
1 1:43.490 +12.064 9:03:44.297 19 1:32.120 +0.479 9:42:47.703 2 1:31.736 +2.271 9:08:44.133
2 1:41.107 +9.681 9:05:25.404 3 1:33.958 +4.493 9:10:18.091
3 1:38.819 +7.393 9:07:04.223 (227) Rigo Salazar 4 6:58.142 +5:28.677 9:19:31.519
4 1:39.330 +7.904 9:08:43.553 1 1:42.760 +14.015 9:04:43.560 5 1:30.846 +1.381 9:21:02.365
5 1:37.943 +6.517 9:10:21.496 2 1:39.691 +10.946 9:06:23.251 6 1:29.465 9:22:31.830
p6 8:06.951 +6:35.525 9:18:28.447 3 1:37.038 +8.293 9:08:00.289 7 1:29.845 +0.380 9:24:01.675
7 2:11.331 +39.905 9:20:39.778 4 1:34.407 +5.662 9:09:34.696 8 1:31.179 +1.714 9:25:32.854
8 1:34.494 +3.068 9:22:14.272 5 7:50.369 +6:21.624 9:19:32.640 9 1:29.709 +0.244 9:27:02.563
9 1:34.491 +3.065 9:23:48.763 6 1:30.745 +2.000 9:21:03.385 10 1:29.683 +0.218 9:28:32.246
10 1:33.774 +2.348 9:25:22.537 7 1:29.078 +0.333 9:22:32.463 11 1:29.968 +0.503 9:30:02.214
1 1:34.282 +2.856 9:26:56.819 8 1:29.177 +0.432 9:24:01.640 12 1:30.858 +1.393 9:31:33.072
12 1:33.508 +2.082 9:28:30.327 9 1:29.906 +1.161 9:25:31.546 13 1:38.551 +9.086 9:33:11.623
13 1:33.175 +1.749 9:30:03.502 10 1:44.659 +15.914 9:27:16.205 14 1:30.742 +1.277 9:34:42.365
14 1:32.338 +0.912 9:31:35.840 11 1:30.781 +2.036 9:28:46.986 p15 2:15.514 +46.049 9:36:57.879
15 1:32.147 +0.721 9:33:07.987 12 1:29.995 +1.250 9:30:16.981
16 1:31.607 +0.181 9:34:39.594 13 1:30.740 +1.995 9:31:47.721 (669) Eziah Davis
17 1:31.426 9:36:11.020 14 1:29.067 +0.322 9:33:16.788 1 1:40.062 +12.212 9:05:50.530
18 1:31.535 +0.109 9:37:42.555 15 1:29.040 +0.295 9:34:45.828 2 1:33.782 +5.932 9:07:24.312
19 1:33.847 +2.421 9:39:16.402 16 1:28.899 +0.154 9:36:14.727 3 1:29.772 +1.922 9:08:54.084
p20 3:59.400 +2:27.974 9:43:15.802 17 1:28.745 9:37:43.472 4 1:29.378 +1.528 9:10:23.462
18 1:28.834 +0.089 9:39:12.306 5 7:31.448 +6:03.598 9:19:59.990
(550) Dan McCormack 6 1:29.605 +1.755 9:21:29.595
1 1:42.972 +8.078 9:04:34.195 (297) Ezra Beaubier 7 1:28.321 +0.471 9:22:57.916
2 1:38.871 +3.977 9:06:13.066 1 1:40.480 +9.865 9:07:07.489 8 1:27.850 9:24:25.766
3 1:40.325 +5.431 9:07:53.391 2 1:36.997 +6.382 9:08:44.486 p9 1:55.896 +28.046 9:26:21.662
4 1:39.219 +4.325 9:09:32.610 3 1:37.199 +6.584 9:10:21.685 10 6:48.701 +5:20.851 9:33:10.363
5 8:18.428 +6:43.534 9:19:52.951 4 5:51.108 +4:20.493 9:18:18.552 11 1:29.339 +1.489 9:34:39.702
6 1:37.803 +2.909 9:21:30.754 5 1:34.388 +3.773 9:19:52.940 12 1:34.197 +6.347 9:36:13.899
7 1:37.269 +2.375 9:23:08.023 6 1:35.277 +4.662 9:21:28.217 13 1:28.724 +0.874 9:37:42.623
8 1:37.890 +2.996 9:24:45.913 7 1:32.971 +2.356 9:23:01.188 p14 2:06.886 +39.036 9:39:49.509
9 1:37.819 +2.925 9:26:23.732 8 1:32.379 +1.764 9:24:33.567
10 1:37.553 +2.659 9:28:01.285 9 1:32.731 +2.116 9:26:06.298 (113) Brendan Buggy
" 1:37.307 +2.413 9:29:38.592 10 1:31.649 +1.034 9:27:37.947 1 1:33.716 +3.056 9:07:20.509
12 1:38.238 +3.344 9:31:16.830 1 1:31.664 +1.049 9:29:09.611 p2 2:00.926 +30.266 9:09:21.435
13 1:36.664 +1.770 9:32:53.494 p12 1:51.816 +21.201 9:31:01.427 3 10:38.528 +9:07.868 9:19:59.963
14 1:36.738 +1.844 9:34:30.232 13 6:15.435 +4:44.820 9:37:16.862 4 1:33.314 +2.654 9:21:33.277
15 1:37.224 +2.330 9:36:07.456 14 1:32.364 +1.749 9:38:49.226 5 1:33.176 +2.516 9:23:06.453
16 1:36.955 +2.061 9:37:44.411 15 1:31.171 +0.556 9:40:20.397 6 1:31.858 +1.198 9:24:38.311
17 1:36.999 +2.105 9:39:21.410 16 1:31.219 +0.604 9:41:51.616 7 1:30.682 +0.022 9:26:08.993
18 1:36.360 +1.466 9:40:57.770 17 1:30.615 9:43:22.231 p8 1:56.636 +25.976 9:28:05.629
19 1:34.894 9:42:32.664 9 8:47.405 +7:16.745 9:36:53.034
(760) Timothy Wilson 10 1:31.514 +0.854 9:38:24.548
(926) Patricia Fernandez 1 1:34.135 +4.862 9:03:28.113 11 1:30.660 9:39:55.208
1 1:40.506 +8.865 9:03:38.080 2 1:33.032 +3.759 9:05:01.145 p12 1:58.622 +27.962 9:41:53.830
2 1:37.705 +6.064 9:05:15.785 3 1:31.402 +2.129 9:06:32.547
3 1:36.022 +4.381 9:06:51.807 4 1:31.800 +2.527 9:08:04.347 (339) Bruce Stafford
4 1:35.698 +4.057 9:08:27.505 5 1:30.770 +1.497 9:09:35.117 1 1:44.237 +7.076 9:05:18.889
5 1:35.240 +3.599 9:10:02.745 6 11:15.334 +9:46.061 9:22:50.183 2 1:41.890 +4.729 9:07:00.779
6 6:41.391 +5:09.750 9:18:52.593 7 1:31.314 +2.041 9:24:21.497 3 1:42.315 +5.154 9:08:43.094
7 1:34.373 +2.732 9:20:26.966 8 1:31.985 +2.712 9:25:53.482 4 1:40.289 +3.128 9:10:23.383
8 1:32.943 +1.302 9:21:59.909 9 1:31.887 +2.614 9:27:25.369 5 12:07.606 +10:30.445 9:24:54 974
9 1:32.900 +1.259 9:23:32.809 10 1:29.660 +0.387 9:28:55.029 6 1:37.865 +0.704 9:26:32.839
10 1:32.391 +0.750 9:25:05.200 11 1:29.337 +0.064 9:30:24.366 7 1:38.230 +1.069 9:28:11.069
11 1:32.183 +0.542 9:26:37.383 12 1:29.273 9:31:53.639 8 1:37.161 9:29:48.230
12 1:33.612 +1.971 9:28:10.995 13 1:30.984 +1.711 9:33:24.623 9 1:37.527 +0.366 9:31:25.757
p13 2:00.524 +28.883 9:30:11.519 14 1:30.416 +1.143 9:34:55.039 p10 2:22.141 +44.980 9:33:47.898
14 4:56.120 +3:24.479 9:35:07.639 p15 1:53.208 +23.935 9:36:48.247
15 1:32.680 +1.039 9:36:40.319 16 6:40.437 +5:11.164 9:43:28.684 (359) Jaret Nassaney
16 1:31.641 9:38:11.960 1 1:43.187 +8.693 9:03:44.791
Race Director Orbits

Doug Chandler
Signed

Printed: 9/9/2016 9:54:46 AM

AN MOTORCYCLIST ASSOCIATION

Page 1/2



YAMAHA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP OF NEW JERSEY

'v NEW JERSEY

The Premier Motarsports. Enteriaimment Complex

MOTOAMERICA

SURTFMSH

IYAMAHA SUPERBIKE CHALLENGE OF NEW JERSEY

| SSP/STK6 New Jersey Motosports Park 2.250 miles
600 Practice 1 Group 2 - [f662d7f9c01e441e94d6e5b483a55ech] 9/9/2016 09:00
Practice (36:44 Time) started at 9:00:01

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 1:40.324 +5.830 9:05:25.115
3 1:37.558 +3.064 9:07:02.673
4 1:38.176 +3.682 9:08:40.849
5 1:36.898 +2.404 9:10:17.747
6 6:02.895 +4:28.401 9:19:02.254
7 1:35.852 +1.358 9:20:38.106
8 1:34.494 9:22:12.600
p9 2:08.895 +34.401 9:24:21.495

(516) Anthony Mazziotto Il

1 1:28.908 +2.862 9:03:11.615
2 1:28.170 +2.124 9:04:39.785
3 1:28.402 +2.356 9:06:08.187
4 1:27.594 +1.548 9:07:35.781
5 1:26.778 +0.732 9:09:02.559
p6 15:07.842 +13:41.796 9:24:10.401
7 1:56.279 +30.233 9:26:06.680
8 1:26.684 +0.638 9:27:33.364
9 1:26.046 9:28:59.410
(291) Jeff Tigert
1 1:38.934 +7.173 9:04:08.335
2 1:34.821 +3.060 9:05:43.156
3 1:34.394 +2.633 9:07:17.550
4 1:33.892 +2.131 9:08:51.442
p5 14:46.299 +13:14.538 9:23:37.741
6 2:14.771 +43.010 9:25:52.512
7 1:31.761 9:27:24.273
(210) Alex Coelho
1 3:04.025 +1:28.308 9:26:06.866
2 1:39.228 +3.511 9:27:46.094
p3 9:13.652 +7:37.935 9:36:59.746
4 2:18.180 +42.463 9:39:17.926
5 1:35.717 9:40:53.643
6 1:36.407 +0.690 9:42:30.050

(20) CJ LaRoche
1 1:36.533 9:05:25.707

Race Director Orbits
Doug Chandler

Signed

Printed: 9/9/2016 9:54:46 AM
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